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RENTAL & SALES

DEBEC®

Terberg YT 2234 x 2

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

Cylinder contents

Terberg

YT 223
Terminal tractor
T25fbj
2022
12-08-2022
1936

White

Very good
Diesel

Euro 6

Yes

8.590kg

30.000kg

38.000kg

570cm

255cm
XLWYT2235N6586751

6.690cc



Terberg YT 2234 x 2

Accessories

e Side door

e Cabin

e Central lubrication system
e Air suspension system

e Power steering

o Heater
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